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199309010002
64921

09/01/1993
11:54:35

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199311080003
51561

11/08/1993
05:33:44

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUST
AMERICA
RESOURCES
INC

4 19 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:19

199311080003
51571

11/08/1993
05:33:45

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199311080003
51561

199311080003
51581

11/08/1993
05:33:47

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUST
AMERICA
RESOURCES
INC

Sec:08
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:ALSO IN
SEC 9 TS24N
R12E

199312310004
21321

12/31/1993
01:02:24

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES NORTH,
DAVID R

199310180003
24091

199309010002
64871

09/01/1993
11:45:12

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64891

09/01/1993
11:45:16

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64941

09/01/1993
11:54:38

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64961

09/01/1993
11:54:41

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199311080003
51611

11/08/1993
05:33:51

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199311080003
51601

199311080003
51591

11/08/1993
05:33:48

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199311080003
51581

199311080003
51601

11/08/1993
05:33:49

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TARI INC 5 106 Lot#:49 Book:5
Pg:106

199311080003
51631

11/08/1993
05:33:54

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199312310004
21311

12/31/1993
01:02:23

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLORIDA
GROUP INC


