1	Data D. 1	News	Danty D. J			1		Marin	March	Circle D. C	1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199309010002 64921	09/01/1993 11:54:35	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199311080003 51561	11/08/1993 05:33:44	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUST AMERICA RESOURCES INC			4	19		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:19
199311080003 51571	11/08/1993 05:33:45	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199311080003 51561	
199311080003 51581	11/08/1993 05:33:47	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUST AMERICA RESOURCES INC						Sec:08 Twn:24N Rng:12E Other:ALSO IN SEC 9 TS24N R12E
199312310004 21321	12/31/1993 01:02:24	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH, DAVID R					199310180003 24091	
199309010002 64871	09/01/1993 11:45:12	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64891	09/01/1993 11:45:16	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64941	09/01/1993 11:54:38	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64961	09/01/1993 11:54:41	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199311080003 51611	11/08/1993 05:33:51	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199311080003 51601	
199311080003 51591	11/08/1993 05:33:48	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199311080003 51581	
199311080003 51601	11/08/1993 05:33:49	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TARI INC			5	106		Lot#:49 Book:5 Pg:106
199311080003 51631	11/08/1993 05:33:54	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
199312310004 21311	12/31/1993 01:02:23	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLORIDA GROUP INC						